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HydroSprayer®

 CLEANER APPLICATOR

•	 Heavy duty low-pressure sprayer

•	 Suitable for use with all Advanced 
coil cleaner concentrates

•	 Full range of spares available

  KEY FEATURES

Part No.* Product Qty Size

S010107 HydroSprayer 1 8L

S010138 Replacement Seal Kit 1 -

S010139 Pump Assembly 1 -

S010140 Lance Assembly 
(includes nozzle) 1 -

S010141 Handle Assembly 1 -

S010142 Pressure Relief Valve 1 -

S010142

S010140

S010138

S010141

S010139

NEW
HydroSprayer®-Elite
 BATTERY-POWERED ELECTRIC SPRAYER

•	 15L tank capacity which is packaged 
as a back pack with supportive straps

•	 A 12V long-life rechargeable battery
•	 Powerful automatic pump that 

produces 60 psi at the squeeze of 
a trigger

•	 Use with Advanced concentrated and 
ready-mixed coil cleaner chemicals, 
both indoors and outdoors

  KEY FEATURES

Part No.* Product Qty Size

S010450  Hydrosprayer-Elite 1 15L

The HydroSprayer-Elite is NOT suitable for use with ScalePro as the hydrochloric acid will dissolve the 
soft PVC parts, such as gaskets and the pump membrane.


